		Motor de Búsqueda de Datasheet de Componentes Electrónicos
    		   Spanish  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.ES
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 PDA010A-700C Datasheet(PDF) 2 Page - Phihong USA Inc.
	 No. de pieza	 PDA010A-700C
	Descripción Electrónicos	 10W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current LED Power Supply for Indoor Lighting
	 Download	  3 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Fabricante Electrónico	 PHIHONG [Phihong USA Inc.]
	Página de inicio	 http://www.phihongusa.com
	Logo
 PDA010A-700C Datasheet(HTML) 2 Page - Phihong USA Inc.
zoom in
zoom out
 2 / 3 page
PDA010A Characteristics
INPUT:
AC Input Voltage
211 to 264VAC
Nominal AC Input Voltage
230 to 240VAC
Leakage Current
0.5mA maximum at 230VAC
Maximum Input Current
≤70mA at 230VAC
OUTPUT:
Total Output Power
9W absolute maximum
Efficiency
70% minimum at full load, nominal AC input
Power Factor
≥0.9 at full load, nominal AC input
Ripple
<1A
Turn-on/off Delay Time
0.5ms maximum at nominal AC power on
ENVIRONMENTAL:
Operating Temperature
-20 to +50°C
Storage Temperature
-40 to +85°C
Operating Humidity
10 to 95%
Storage Humidity
05 to 95%
Warranty
3 Years
Ingression Protection
IP20
EMC
EN55015, FCC 47 Part 18, EN55022 Class B
Immunity
IEC61000-4-2
IEC61000-4-5
IEC61000-3-2 Class C
IEC61000-3-3
Isolation Test (HI-POT)
Primary to secondary: 3750VAC for 1 minute,
10mA
Insulation Resistance
Primary to secondary: >5M OHM 500VDC, 1
minute
FEATURES:
Input Over Current Protection
The input power line will be fused with a 1.6A fuse
Short Circuit Protection
The Driver will withstand a short circuit across the
outputs without damage
Output Over Voltage Protection
The output shall be protected (latched) from over
voltage
Open Circuit Protection
Once the circuit is opened, the output voltage should
be less than 16V at nominal AC input conditions.
Lifetime
20K Hours minimum
Input / Output Connection
2-pin terminal block
Input / Output Wires (Solid or Stranded)
Position Terminal Color
Specification
Line
Brown
AWG10~24
Neutral
Blue
AWG10~24
Vout+
Red
AWG10~24
Vout-
Black
AWG10~24
	Número de pieza similar - PDA010A-700C
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
Phihong USA Inc.
PDA010B-700C
142Kb / 3P	   10W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current LED Power Supply for Indoor Lighting
PDA010N-1A0B-R
272Kb / 3P	   10W Triac Dimmable Constant Current LED Driver North American Residential LED Driver
PDA010N-350B-R
272Kb / 3P	   10W Triac Dimmable Constant Current LED Driver North American Residential LED Driver
PDA010N-700B-R
272Kb / 3P	   10W Triac Dimmable Constant Current LED Driver North American Residential LED Driver
More results
	Descripción similar - PDA010A-700C
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
Phihong USA Inc.
PDA010B-700C
142Kb / 3P	   10W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current LED Power Supply for Indoor Lighting
PDA030B-700C
132Kb / 2P	   30W LED Driver with Constant Current 700mA LED Power Supply for General Lighting
PDA030A-700C
145Kb / 2P	   30W LED Driver with Constant Current 700mA LED Power Supply for General Lighting
PDA015B-350C
127Kb / 2P	   15W Constant Current LED Driver Power Supply for Indoor Lighting
PDA015A-350C
134Kb / 2P	   15W Constant Current LED Driver Power Supply for Indoor Lighting
PDA006B-700C-H
150Kb / 3P	   6W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current LED Power Supply
PDA006A-700C-H
164Kb / 3P	   6W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current LED Power Supply
PDA006A-700C
164Kb / 3P	   6W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current PDA006A LED Power Supply
PDA006B-700C
150Kb / 3P	   6W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current PDA006B LED Power Supply
PDA028A-1A4B-R
142Kb / 3P	   28W LED Driver with 1400mA Constant Current LED Power Supply for Residential Lighting
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
Datasheet Descarga
	Enlace URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Política de Privacidad
	ALLDATASHEET.ES
¿ALLDATASHEET es útil para Ud.?  [ DONATE ]
Todo acerca de Alldatasheet   |
Publicidad   |
Contáctenos   |
Política de Privacidad   |
Intercambio de Enlaces   |
Lista de Fabricantes
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com